

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 495/2024

Tejram S/o Shri Sumer Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Its Additional Chief Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahmad
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Mr. Manoj Kumar Mr. Bhwnesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

13/12/2024

Learned AAG submits that he is going to file reply in the office today.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J