

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 495/2024
URN: CCP / 540U / 2024

Tejram S/o Shri Sumer Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Its Additional Chief Secretary,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Apoorva Agrawal for Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma, AAAG for Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

AARZOO ARORA/49